Low Cost 5mm NMR Sample Tubes Designed for
Bench Top and High Field Rapid Scan Applications
 Quality and Value you can rely on! ®
Designed for Nanalysis Bench Top NMR instruments, manual load only.
4.95mm +/- 0.03mm OD x 0.43mm +/- 0.02mm Wall
Made of Type 1, Class B borosilicate glass.
Each pack of tubes comes with caps.
Request pricing for larger quantities.
NE-BT5-7-50 pack of 50 tubes, 7",  with caps   $54.95/pack
NE-BT5-7-100 pack of 100 tubes, 7",  with caps    107.79/pack
NE-BT5-8-50 pack of 50 tubes, 8",  with caps     58.12/pack
NE-BT5-8-100 pack of 100 tubes, 8",  with caps                   114.13/pack
Bench Top
High Field Rapid Scan
Designed for high field NMR instruments with rapid scan (high through-put)
applications with/wo auto changer.
4.95mm +/- 0.02mm OD x 0.43mm +/- 0.02mm Wall
Made of Type 1, Class B borosilicate glass.
Each pack of tubes comes with caps.
Request pricing for larger quantities.
NE-RST5-7-50 pack of 50 tubes, 7",  with caps    $58.12 /pack
NE-RST5-7-100 pack of 100 tubes, 7",  with caps     114.13/pack
NE-RST5-7-250     pack of 250 tubes, 7",  with caps                      274.76/pack
NE-RST5-8-50 pack of 50 tubes, 8",  with caps       61.29/pack
NE-RST5-8-100 pack of 100 tubes, 8",  with caps     120.47/pack
NE-RST5-8-250     pack of 250 tubes, 8", with caps                        290.62/pack
Extra Caps
Standard 5mm tube cap, made of EVA (ethylene vinyl acetate)
NE-310-5-Orange-100 pack of 100 caps, Orange  $9.57/pack
NE-310-5-Orange-1000 pack of 1000 caps, Orange  64.42/pack
NE-310-5-Purple-100 pack of 100 caps, Purple    9.57/pack
NE-301-5-Purple-1000 pack of 1000 caps, Purple  64.42/pack
Extra Labels
A clear label with a 10 x 19mm white writing area and a wrap-around feature
to cover and protect the notation. For spinning applications, position the
label close to the spinner for the best results.
NE-7408-BT-100                  roll of 100 labels                                  $33.82 / roll
Ph: 1-800-821-4667     Fax: 1-856-697-8727     cs@newera-spectro.com     www.newera-spectro.com
         2021
Prices in US Dollars, valid through December 2021